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Your statement

Your statement has a few different sections. This guide will
help to explain how to read your statement and what you
need to do when you receive it.

Subscription fees and charges
This section shows your charges for residential rent & board services.

It also shows your transport fees.

Personal spending charges
This section shows all the customer’s personal spending.

You can see the details of these transactions, including the receipts, on the ProMaster
website.

Customer payments
These are payments made during the month. This includes both payments from
Financial Administrators or Plan Managers.

NDIA charges
NDIA Charges are claimed by Endeavour Foundation via the NDIA Portal

Other charges

This section will contain any other charges.

Remittance advice
These are a few ways you can make payment on your account. See next page for more
info. If you see any charges over 120 days please contact us.
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STATEMENT
Curstormer Hame
€/ - Custommer Famidy Mermtser
1/ 2 Fake Street Cantormms 10 "
Bastane QLD 4000
Py Tof 1
Pawracnd evueng 1N 272021
Date Reterere Dencription Charges Payrrmats
Broeapet Joransed 000
SURSCRIPTION FEES AND CHARGES
1173172021 - SUBSOADOOO00T Traraporn - Home (per tornaght) w00
11172021 -5 z Bowrd 40484
Sub Total 4984
PLRSONAL SPIMODING CHARGES
291172021 DPO00000001 XOOO001Z34 = 15-11-2021 - Lunch 828
01172021 COPOO0000002 XOO0001 235 « 15112021 « Mot chotokate 490
2820 PAVOOD00N 234 Cuntomer Irwoice 111111 29/11,/2021 17
2s/20e PIVOOD001 235 Cuntomes Wwoice 111111 25/11/2021 sa.00
Sub Total 108.30
CUSTOMEIR PAYMINTS
16092021 TROOO 00002 EFTPOS Receipt - 16/0W21 1622.00
V402020 TROO0 YO0 Y wmmw-mrmmmmu 80 00
Sub Total 1,702.00
HOIA CHARGES
o Abhdng.
MOW021 NOADOODO0 1 2 NOWA Claim - 3O/0B/2 10229001 801 011511 15497
Sub Total 15497
a Living : " Lxening
/OowW2021 NCHACOOO001 3 NOWA Claien - J0/00/2 14 30182290501_802 011511 550,00
15/00/2021 NOUAOOOO001 4 NDA Claim = OB/0%/2 1 M30182290001_802_ 011511 553,08
St Totsl 110676
OTHLR CHARGLS
11,/08/2021 FTI000000 Customer invoice FTIOO00001 1 1/08/2021 2T
17/00/2021 FTIO000002 Cuntomes Invoice FTION000CE  17/08/2021 10053
Suss Total 38352
Touwl 2.251.99
Net Total 2323199
Tota | Cuamrent | 30 days 60 days. 9O ays. X 120 Over ]
229199 | 500.00] ﬁ 1890.52
Remittance Advice
Please Returm this porthon with yous o
Snde Foundk ABN Customes name: Customes Mama
PO BOX 3555

11191

[erav:

EFT:

Please Guots xour

[Please quote your BPAY RIF as

[Bark Oetads BSB: 014-245 Account TT7025389

is |‘Ei|m¢:oda: 123456
Ref: 100000000
s

I Totad

COMBCT Four BaNE oF TPArCISl AITEACA 10 mahe B

| 2251

’;I Cument | 30 days. | &0 days | 90 days 120 Over
E a5

7] S| |

1.898.52|

If thas stoterment han a Credit Bolonce = Please Do nol Pay tha amount
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